
JUTE STRIPES – RED

Designed by interior designer Michelle R. Smith, this four-
piece rug collection reimagines classic geometric motifs

through a subtle, nostalgic lens. Featuring a fresh twist on
timeless patterns. Jute Stripes is an all-natural jute rug
handcrafted using traditionally woven plant fibers,

featuring a warm terracotta-toned base. Its enduring
material means it transitions seamlessly across seasons

and settings, from airy country homes to city townhouses.
The Studio MRS collection is handmade in small batches.
Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Red

SIZES:

75x250 cm

75x350 cm

140x200 cm

170x240 cm

200x300 cm

250x350 cm

300x400 cm

PRICES:

3 950 SEK

4 950 SEK

5 950 SEK

7 950 SEK

10 950 SEK

15 950 SEK

20 950 SEK

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM


