



JUTE STRIPES - RED

Designed by interior designer Michelle R. Smith, this four-piece rug collection reimagines classic geometric motifs through a subtle, nostalgic lens. Featuring a fresh twist on timeless patterns. Jute Stripes is an all-natural jute rug handcrafted using traditionally woven plant fibers, featuring a warm terracotta-toned base. Its enduring material means it transitions seamlessly across seasons and settings, from airy country homes to city townhouses. The Studio MRS collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Red

SIZES:		PRICES:

75x250 cm	3 950 SEK
75x350 cm	4 950 SEK
140x200 cm	5 950 SEK
170x240 cm	7 950 SEK
200x300 cm	10 950 SEK
250x350 cm	15 950 SEK
300x400 cm	20 950 SEK